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UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

 

DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES

 

TOLERANCES

 

.x .030"

.xx  .015"

.xxx .010"

 

Angular .5
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MATERIAL

12.000

19.750

5.000 THRU

15.500

.220

TYP.

10.000

19.500


